Reagan Library Bernie Linstrom Audiovisual Collection, 1981-85. President
Reagan’s Taped Public Service Announcements (PSAs) conducted at the
White House. (All in the public domain)

8/5/81 YAF-Young Americans for Freedom
8/5/81 American Legion Convention

8/24/81 Mr. Reagan

12/07/81 Bible Week

1/6/82 National Association of Homebuilders
1/6/82 American Farm Bureau Convention
2/23/82 Ear Institute

3/00/82 Hearing Impaired

4/5/82 Plumbing and Heating

5/26/82 Future Business Leaders

7/28/82 Right to Life Convention

7/28/82 4th of July, Santa Barbara

10/1/82 Boy Scouts/Better Business Bureau
10/25/82  Airline Pilots Association

10/25/82 National Association of Realtors
10/25/82 Navy League Dinner

11/11/82 International Congress of Ophthalmology
12/10/82  Valley Forge/Freedom’s Foundation
12/10/82  AEI Public Policy

12/10/82  Ad Council 40" Anniversary Celebration

1/11/83 Fowler/McCracken Commission Leadership Conferences



2/14/83 Los Angeles Chamber of Commerce

2/14/83 Home Builders

3/02/83 International Radio and TV, Roone Arledge

4/26/83 Youth, Summer Jobs

4/26/83 NAB - National Association of Broadcasters

4/26/83 National Hardwood Lumber Association

5/11/83 Physical Fitness

5/11/83 Republican Heritage Group

5/11/83 US News and World Report/Golden Eagle Award to Marvin Stone
5/27/83 Utah Group

6/14/83 National Confectioners/Life Jackets #2

9/22/83 National Radio Broadcasters Association Convention
9/22/83 Convention of Mortgage Bankers Association of America
10/18/83 Navy League Dinner

10/18/83  Women’s Business Ownership Conference

10/18/83 Lech Walesa

11/03/83  Tune in Dinner

11/30/83  Crusade for Christ

1/05/84 International Rescue/National Association of Realtors/Vietnam Veterans
1/05/84 National Food Brokers Association Convention

1/09/84 Martin Luther King Jr. Dinner

2/16/84 National Association of Home Builders

2/16/84 Jesse Owens



2/20/84

3/01/84

3/27/84

3/27/84

4/18/84

4/18/84

5/09/84

5/09/84

5/24/84

6/7/84

6/7/84

6/28/84

7/25/84

8/24/84

8/24/84

9/10/84

9/10/84

9/10/84

9/10/84

10/22/84

10/30/84

11/14/84

11/14/84

Automotive Service Industry Association
NAM

Marine Scholarship Ball

American Defense Preparedness Association
Boy Scouts - Charlie Cook/Holmes Tuttle
World Trade Conference in Chicago

Red Cross

Right to Life

Indiana Republican State Convention
National Cancer Society/Cattle Barons Ball
Washington Charity Dinner, Honoring George Bush
White House FBLA

National Association of Female Executives
Association of Life Underwriters

Pro Life Federation Conference/National Right to Life
National Rural Electrical Conference
American Trucking Association Convention
Hispanic Conference

American Trucking Association Convention
Navy League Dinner

Secretary Weinberger/Navy League

Ethics Dinner, Paul Nitze Tribute

National Interfraternity Conference



1/29/85

1/29/85

1/29/85

3/1/85

3/19/85

International Amateur Athlete Award AAA
Food Processing and Supplies Association
US Olympic Committee

Beverly Hills Education Foundation

US News and World Report and Marvin Stone



